

28 CS No.2163/16
Anuradha Bakshi & Ors. Vs. Vishal Chhibbar & Ors.

10.02.2022

Hearing through Webex pursuant to Order No.334-353/Pr.D&SJ(East)/KKD/Delhi dated 15.01.2022 of Hon'ble Principal District & Sessions Judge, East District, KKD Court, Delhi.

Present: Sh. Manmohan Singh, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Anjali Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

At joint request, put up for further proceedings/ purpose fixed for
30.05.2022.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/10.02.2022