

ANURADHA BAKSHI AND ORS. Vs. VISHAL CHHIBBAR AND

ORS.

30/05/2022

Present: Sh. Manmohan Swaroop, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
None on behalf of defendant.

Matter is adjourned for appearance of defendant. Date has been given as per request of counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for PE on **15.11.2022**.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/ 30/05/2022